

STATEMENT NUMBER 3
16 JULY 2021 TO 17 JANUARY 2022

COUC SUPERANNUATION FUND COUC PTY LTD 30A SERPENTINE CRES NORTH BALGOWLAH NSW 2093

WELCOME TO YOUR ANZ ACCOUNT AT A GLANCE

Account Details

SHARE INVESTING LIMITED
COUC PTY LTD ATF
COUC SUPERANNUATION FUND

Branch Number (BSB)

012-012

Account Number

4758-47854

Account Descriptor

TRUST ACCOUNT



NEED TO GET IN TOUCH?



ANZ Internet Banking anz.com



6

Enquiries: 133350 Lost/Stolen Cards: 1800 033 844

ANZ CASH INVESTMENT ACCT STATEMENT

Account Number 4758-47854

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date	Transaction Details	Withdrawals (\$)	Deposits (\$)	Balance (\$)
2021 16 JUL	OPENING BALANCE			523.09
27 JUL	ANZ INTERNET BANKING FUNDS TFER TRANSFER 834798 FROM 423713694		16,679.59	17,202.68
30 JUL	CREDIT INTEREST PAID		0.02	17,202.70
18 AUG	SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15753156	6,999.97		10,202.73
20 AUG	SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15801432	2,999.20		7,203.53
20 AUG	SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC MARKETS STOC C15797347	4,909.95		2,293.58
31 AUG	CREDIT INTEREST PAID		0.10	2,293.68
14 SEP	SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC MARKETS STOC 17732263	0.33		2,293.35
16 SEP	SHARE TRADE WITHDRAWAL TO CMC MARKETS STOC C16158382	2,287.67		5.68
17 SEP	DIVIDEND FROM MACA LIMITED SEP21/00807896		87.63	93.31
22 SEP	DIVIDEND FROM AZJ LIMITED SEP21/00862495		288.00	381.31
22 SEP	TRANSFER FROM SANDFIRE RESOURC REF: 1863023		195.00	576.31
30 SEP	DIVIDEND FROM BEACH ENERGY LTD SEP21/00832298		36.88	613.19
30 SEP	DIVIDEND FROM CSL LTD DIVIDEND AUD21/01113503		158.97	772.16
30 SEP	CREDIT INTEREST PAID		0.02	772.18
	TOTALS AT END OF PAGE	\$17,197.12	\$17,446.21	
	TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD	\$17,197.12	\$17,446.21	\$772.18

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits	\$0.14

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

PLEASE CHECK THE ENTRIES AND CALL 13 13 14 REGARDING ANY ERRORS ON THIS STATEMENT.

All entries generated are subject to authorisation and verification and if necessary, adjustments will appear on a later statement.

If you have a complaint or unresolved issue with ANZ's product or service please call our National Feedback Line **1800 805 154** and advise us. Further information in relation to ANZ's dispute resolution process and this product (including details of benefits or fees and charges) is available on request and you can access this information by reviewing the Terms and Conditions, and Fees and Charges brochures which can be found at www.anz.com or by calling **13 13 14**.